VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Lombard Meadows Phase 1 PROJECT NO.; ST-13-03
LOCATION: Chase Lane (Lilac \Way to Bradley) CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR:  Cerniglia Company, Inc. DATE: 8/27/2014

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Contract quantity adjustments and time extension as shown

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $2,034,202.20
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS; [2] $4,594.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $2,038,796.20
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) (4] {$6,062.50)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $2,032,733.70
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+4]) ($1,468.50)
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: (calendar days) 11 calender days
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: ( 145 cdays +10 cdays) 155 calendar days
BUDGET ESTIMATE:; $0.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $2,320,261.50

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

% g% (ﬁ J3- /7 Approved BV%&% ?é—/f/
/

Resu:'l" nt Engineer Date

QC,Q}.LQ_ OU'&M»-D q - 4~ 4 Approved By:

Contractor Date  (<§10Kor 25%)
A [ﬂk/ﬁ‘—’( ?/ 7// Y Approved By:
Village Engineer Date G#OKer25%)  Village President Date
<‘; ] / ‘f/"f Attest
Director 7 Public Works Date : ‘Village Clerk Date
ﬂ /WLLQ A
‘As’st irector of Fiyajice Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended fo incorporate this Change Order.




{(90/9)

140 | abeg

(05°290°9%) =INNOWY V1Ol
TVI03dS ‘NOILOANNOD
Amuenb painsesw pay jeuld| 00°¢88'628 | 5112 0S'¥6EL 00°ZF$ 47 [00°€89 FOINYAS HIAMIS AUVLIINYS
abe|iin Aq pajsep oM |[{00°06228) |00 00°0 00°6% 41 JoooLe NOILYINSNI INIT IDIAYTAS HI LY
Aluenb painsesw ppely rew3 {00 008S) (0'v) 00°91L 00°002$ 41 loooe 01 TVID3dS ¥IMIS AHVLINYS
aBe|IA Aq pajeap oM [(00°000°€8) (002 00°0 00°00L$ 41 looog 48 TWIO3dS HIMIS AHVLINYS
Auenb painseaw pjal leud| 00°cos 0L 00°GPS 00°€9% 47 [00vrs 4«8 YIMIS AUVLINVS| 0069500Z
AYMIAINQA
Amuenb painsesw piay jeuid|(00°008'1$)  [{0€) 00’} 00°009% HOV3 [00°¥ NI LNONVYI1D ¥IMIS AHVLINYS)  LP2200XX
Ajjuenb painseauw pjal [euld| 00°006$ 0 00°GE 00°00£$ HOV3 Joo'ze LNONVITD HIMIS ASVLINYS| 0veL00XX
NOILOANNOD
abetiA Aq paysisp sopm|{00°08+'028)  (0'zLs) 000 00°0¥% 41 |00°ZLS JOIAY3S HIMIS AMYLINYS| 0/7100XX
Auenb painseaw pjay [euld| 00°689% 0'€s 00°L09 00¢L$ 41 |oo08ps «8 TYAONTY HIMIS AUVYLINYS| 0000+80X
Auenb painseaw pjal reul3[{00 091 %) (0°%) 0091 00'0t$ 471 |oooz W01 IVAOWIY H3MIS AXVLINYS| 0027840
abejIA Aq palajep yop[{00-08z'ss)  [(0099) 000 00°8$ 471 [o0099 S3ANIT IOIAYTS HIALYA ONILSNraY| 00£00€9S
SS317 ¥0 YILINVIA HONI
abellIA Aq pajejep yopm|(00°09%'28)  |(0'ove) 000 00°0LS 41 [00'9ore -8 'SHIMIS AUVLINYS ONILSNray| 00100£96
Appuenb painseal pjayy leuj4[(00°00tS) (0'8) 002 00°06% 41 Joool & INITIDIAYAS HILVYAM| 00200295
Amuenb painseai pjay (eul4[(05 Zz7$) (5'82) 05'9¢Z1 00'SLS 41 loo'soe’y «+ INIT IDIAYAS HILVYM| 00£00295
Ajuenp adlid Auend way|
:o_un__hommn_ Jjunotly Rl ETT ] pasiAgy nun un jusing waj| "ON
Z # lapiQ ebueysn
vvoziizie | @seud smopesjy piequuo-]




